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Week 1 Games

119 Stormin' Mormon
114 D'stroy'rs
139 Grim Reaper
138 B.O.M.B.
159 DaGangsters

80 S.WAT

Week 2 Games

144 Angry Dogs

88 Walking Dead

97 IBNTSGUDSI1ISWS
117 SmackDogs

65 VixPack

138 Timmy's Tap Dancers

Week 3 Games

122 SW.AT

105 SmackDogs
96 Timmy's Tap Dancers
77 Angry Dogs
77 D'stroy'rs

112 Grim Reaper

Week 4 Games

141 Grim Reaper
117 SW.AT
93 D'stroy'rs
123 DaGangsters
109 Stormin' Mormon
99 B.O.M.B.

Week 5 Games

101 Walking Dead
124 ISNTSGUDSI1SWS
127 SmackDogs
107 VixPack

94 Timmy's Tap Dancers
112 Angry Dogs

Week 6 Games

88 Stormin' Mormon
140 B.O.M.B.
100 DaGangsters
77 Walking Dead
103 ISNTSGUDSI1ISWS
96 VixPack

Week 7 Games

56 B.O.M.B.
113 Walking Dead
133 Grim Reaper

91 Timmy's Tap Dancers
122 VixPack

68 Angry Dogs

72
141
91
106
76
135

98
120
78
99
153
60

87
78
79
129
72
65

88
112
144
114
146
110

106
92
91

105

102

110

91
88
130
68
72
103

58
114
81
106
57
78

SmackDogs

Timmy's Tap Dancers
Walking Dead
VixPack

Angry Dogs
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS

B.O.M.B.
D'stroy'rs
DaGangsters
Grim Reaper
SWA.T
Stormin' Mormon

DaGangsters
Walking Dead
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
VixPack

Stormin' Mormon
B.O.M.B.

Angry Dogs

Timmy's Tap Dancers
VixPack

SmackDogs
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
Walking Dead

Stormin' Mormon
B.O.M.B.
D'stroy'rs
DaGangsters
Grim Reaper
SWAT

SWA.T

D'stroy'rs

Grim Reaper

Angry Dogs
SmackDogs

Timmy's Tap Dancers

SmackDogs
SWA.T
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
DaGangsters
Stormin' Mormon
D'stroy'rs
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Week 8 Games

85 Timmy's Tap Dancers
153 Grim Reaper

60 SmackDogs

91 D'stroy'rs

82 Walking Dead

68 Stormin' Mormon

Week 9 Games

88 Stormin' Mormon
109 DaGangsters
109 SW.AT
156 Walking Dead
92 IBNTSGUDSI1ISWS
92 SmackDogs

Week 10 Games

86 DaGangsters
98 Grim Reaper

72
142
84
87
143
94

73
157
71
123
101
86

76
98

Tie Breaker: Grim Reaper (7 - 3)

95 SWAT
98 Angry Dogs

106 Timmy's Tap Dancers
80 D'stroy'rs

Week 11 Games

105 VixPack
98 SmackDogs
83 IBNTSGUDSI1ISWS
99 Walking Dead
70 Angry Dogs
127 Timmy's Tap Dancers

Week 12 Games

67 Stormin' Mormon
135 B.O.M.B.
104 D'stroy'rs
113 DaGangsters
118 Grim Reaper
104 SW.AT

Week 13 Games

162 Stormin' Mormon
81 B.O.M.B.
96 D'stroy'rs

136 VixPack
84 SmackDogs

104 IBNTSGUDSI1ISWS

Week 14 Games

111 B.O.M.B.
113 ISNTSGUDSI1ISWS
100 SW.AT
76 Angry Dogs
96 DaGangsters
104 VixPack

Playoff Week 1 Games

135 Grim Reaper

83
37
113
107

69
92
102
100
124
98

83
85
66
95
100
68

78
124
108

78
105

82

119
120
83
83
76
84

101

Angry Dogs
SWAT

VixPack
DaGangsters
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
B.O.M.B.

Grim Reaper
B.O.M.B.

D'stroy'rs

Timmy's Tap Dancers
VixPack

Angry Dogs

Walking Dead
VixPack

SmackDogs
Stormin' Mormon
B.O.M.B.
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS

D'stroy'rs
DaGangsters
Stormin' Mormon
B.O.M.B.

Grim Reaper
SWA.T

Walking Dead
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
SmackDogs

VixPack

Timmy's Tap Dancers
Angry Dogs

DaGangsters
SWAT

Grim Reaper
Walking Dead
Timmy's Tap Dancers
Angry Dogs

Stormin' Mormon
Walking Dead

Grim Reaper
Timmy's Tap Dancers
D'stroy'rs
SmackDogs

DaGangsters
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116
101
97
116
64

Timmy's Tap Dancers
IBNTSGUDSI1SWS
Stormin' Mormon
SmackDogs

Walking Dead

95
110
109

79
150

SWAT
B.O.M.B.
VixPack
Angry Dogs
D'stroy'rs
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Playoff Week 2 Games

71 Angry Dogs 69 Walking Dead
96 DaGangsters 78 I8NTSGUDSI1ISWS
73 Stormin' Mormon 94 SW.AT
102 Grim Reaper 79 B.O.M.B.
76 Timmy's Tap Dancers 139 VixPack
64 SmackDogs 87 D'stroy'rs

Playoff Week 3 Games

76 B.O.M.B. 80 Timmy's Tap Dancers
131 DaGangsters 112 SW.AT
71 Stormin' Mormon 124 18NTSGUDSI1ISWS
108 Grim Reaper 93 VixPack
Angry Dogs 78
D'stroy'rs 62
SmackDogs 67
Walking Dead 110
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